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Sectional Report - Schools - 2/25/2017

School VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR Total Place
Elkhart Central 27.200 27.050 26.875 28.500 109.625 1
Wawasee 26.150 26.300 26.050 27.750 106.250 2
East Noble 25.500 24650 24425 26.925 101.500 3
Lakeland 25.150 23.800 24.000 25.875 98.825 4
Angola 25.300 23.800 23.300 25.325 97.725 5
DeKalb 25.950 22250 23.100 26.075 97.375 6
Warsaw Community 25.150 23.500 22400 24.975 96.025 7
Plymouth 25.050 19.000 22.300 25.075 91.425 8
Westview 24.350 21.050 20.850 23.550 89.800 9
West Noble 23.500 17100 18.800 20.775 80.175 10
New Prairie 8.900 9200 8.575 8.625 35.300 1



Gymnast
Miller, Shiloh

Downs, Abi

Vanderzwaag, Analena

Parzygnot, Jada
Palmer, Alexandra
Stabler, Kiara
Skiles, Alyssa
Freeman, Darien
Atwood, Reagan
Turner, Daylen
Reveal, Skiler
Davis, Karyssa
Smarr, Haleigh
Minnix, Alyssa
Bracey, Emily
Eveland, Bailey
Molen, Elizabeth
Martin, Lydia
Metzger, Megan
Heckaman, Kyla
Wilkinson, Haley
Ray, Whittney
Azzue, Kristen
Spade, Morgan
Honeycutt, Ciara
Hutchins, Karlie
Hess, Zailey
Landez, Bailey
Mullen, Olivia
Wainscott, Anna
Knox, Kirstin
Hill, Shaylina
Waikel, Gabbi
Leatherman, Ella
Gonzalez, Zaiana
Craft, Natasha
Allard, Jewel
McHenry, Hailey
Diehm, Josephine

Sectiénal Report - Vault -

Grade

10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
11
9

11
12
12
10
10
11
12
11
9

9

9

10
9

11
11
11
10
9

11
10
10
12
11
10
10
12
10
10
9
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School
DeKalb
Elkhart Central
Elkhart Central
Wawasee
New Prairie
Elkhart Central
East Noble
Lakeland
Wawasee
Warsaw Community
Elkhart Central
Westview
Wawasee
Wawasee
Angola
Plymouth
East Noble
Angola
Warsaw Community
Plymouth
Westview
Lakeland
DeKalb
DeKalb
East Noble
Angola
Plymouth
East Noble
Lakeland
Warsaw Community
West Noble
Lakeland
Warsaw Community
West Noble
Angola
Plymouth
West Noble
Westview
West Noble

2/25/2017

Score
9.350
9.200
9.100
8.900
8.900
8.900
8.750
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.150
8.100
8.050
8.050
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.750
7.700
7.550
7.450
7.450

Place
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Gymnast Grade School Score Place
Palmer, Alexandra 10 New Prairie 9.200 1
Parzygnot, Jada 10 Wawasee 9.100 2 J
Stabler, Kiara 12 Elkhart Central 9.100 2 ) 7€
Vanderzwaag, Analena 10 Elkhart Central 9.050 4
Downs, Abi 10 Elkhart Central 8.900 5
Atwood, Reagan 11 Wawasee 8.700 6
Reveal, Skiler 11 Elkhart Central 8.650 7
Minnix, Alyssa 10 Wawasee 8.500 8
Freeman, Darien 12 Lakeland 8.400 9
Miller, Shiloh 10 DeKalb 8.350 10
Skiles, Alyssa 12 East Noble 8.300 11
Honeycutt, Ciara 11 East Noble 8.250 12
Ray, Whittney 10 Lakeland 8.150 13
Azzue, Kristen 9 DeKalb 8.100 14
Molen, Elizabeth 12 East Noble 8.100 14
Bracey, Emily 10 Angola 8.100 14
Hutchins, Karlie 11 Angola 8.100 14
Smarr, Haleigh 12 Wawasee 8.050 18
Metzger, Megan 9 Warsaw Community 8.000 19
Heckaman, Kyla 9 Plymouth 8.000 19
Davis, Karyssa 12 Westview 7.950 21
Wainscott, Anna 10 Warsaw Community 7.850 22
Turner, Daylen 9 Warsaw Community 7.650 23
Wilkinson, Haley 9 Westview 7.650 23
Martin, Lydia 11 Angola 7.600 25
Hill, Shaylina 12 Lakeland 7.250 26
Wiese, Swantje 12 Angola 7.150 27
Mullen, Olivia 11 Lakeland 7.050 28
Knox, Kirstin 10 West Noble 6.900 29
Spade, Morgan 11 DeKalb 5.800 30
Diehm, Josephine 9 West Noble 5.750 31
Hess, Zailey 10 Plymouth 5.650 32
McHenry, Hailey 10 Westview 5.450 33
Waymouth, Olivia 9 Plymouth 5.350 34
Leatherman, Ella 10 Woest Noble 4.450 35
Rasnake, Brittany 10 West Noble 4.400 36
Eveland, Bailey 11 Plymouth 0.000 37

Fortman, Maddie 11 East Noble 0.000 37



Gymnast
Heckaman, Kyla

Atwood, Reagan
Downs, Abi
Stabler, Kiara
Vanderzwaag, Analena
Azzue, Kristen
Ray, Whittney
Paimer, Alexandra
Parzygnot, Jada
Wegener, Aundreya
Reveal, Skiler
Skiles, Alyssa
Honeycutt, Ciara
Minnix, Alyssa
Bracey, Emily
Davis, Karyssa
Martin, Lydia
Molen, Elizabeth
Mullen, Olivia
Freeman, Darien
Metzger, Megan
Turner, Daylen
Wiese, Swantje
Wainscott, Anna
Miller, Shiloh
Knox, Kirstin
Spade, Morgan
Waikel, Gabbi
Hill, Shaylina
Wilkinson, Haley
Hutchins, Karlie
Craft, Natasha
Waymouth, Olivia
Leatherman, Ella
McHenry, Hailey
Carr, Alyssa
Hess, Zailey
Jones, Kourtnie
Fortman, Maddie

Sectional Report - Beam -

Grade

9
11
10
12
10
9
10
10
10
9
11
12
11
10
10
12
11
12
11
12
9
9
12
10
10
10
11
11
12
9
11
12
9
10
10
12
10
10
11

School
Plymouth
Wawasee
Elkhart Centratl
Elkhart Central
Elkhart Central
DeKalb
Lakeland
New Prairie
Wawasee
Wawasee
Elkhart Central
East Noble
East Noble
Wawasee
Angola
Westview
Angola
East Noble
Lakeland
Lakeland
Warsaw Community
Warsaw Community
Angola
Warsaw Community
DeKalb
West Noble
DeKalb
Warsaw Community
Lakeland
Westview
Angola
Plymouth
Plymouth
West Noble
Westview
West Noble
Plymouth
West Noble
East Noble

2125/2017

Score
9.125
9.100
9.050
8.925
8.900
8.800
8.600
8.575
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.225
8.050
8.000
7.975
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.450
7.400
7.300
7.275
7.200
7.025
6.900
6.850
6.775
6.725
6.675
6.500
6.125
6.100
5.475
4.700
4,225
0.000



Gymnast
Atwood, Reagan

Vanderzwaag, Analena

Stabler, Kiara
Downs, Abi
Parzygnot, Jada
Miller, Shiloh
Ray, Whittney
Molen, Elizabeth
Honeycutt, Ciara
Bracey, Emily
Davis, Karyssa
Heckaman, Kyla
Wegener, Aundreya
Reveal, Skiler
Skiles, Alyssa
Palmer, Alexandra
Azzue, Kristen
Freeman, Darien
Minnix, Alyssa
Wainscotit, Anna
Turner, Daylen
Eveland, Bailey
Fortman, Maddie
Hutchins, Karlie
Metzger, Megan
Spade, Morgan
Hill, Shaylina
Martin, Lydia
Knox, Kirstin
Hess, Zailey
Wilkinson, Haley
Waymouth, Olivia
Waikel, Gabbi
Muilen, Olivia
McHenry, Hailey
Temple, Bailey
Rasnake, Brittany
Leatherman, Ella
Allard, Jewel

Sectional Report -

Grade
11
10
12
10
10
10
10
12
11
10
12
9
9
11
12
10
9
12
10
10
9
11
11
11
9
11
12
11
10
10
9
9
11
11
10
10
10
10
10

School
Wawasee
Elkhart Central
Elkhart Central
Elkhart Central
Wawasee
DeKalb
Lakeland
East Noble
East Noble
Angola
Westview
Plymouth
Wawasee
Elkhart Central
East Noble
New Prairie
DeKalb
Lakeland
Wawasee
Warsaw Community
Warsaw Community
Plymouth
East Noble
Angola
Warsaw Community
DeKalb
L.akeland
Angola
West Noble
Plymouth
Westview
Plymouth
Warsaw Community
Lakeland
Westview
Angola
West Noble
West Noble
West Noble

Floor -

2/25/2017

Score
9.600
9.600
9.450
9.450
9.400
9.325
9.200
9.150
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.825
8.750
8.725
8.725
8.625
8.575
8.550
8.450
8.375
8.375
8.325
8.300
8.275
8.225
8.175
8.125
8.025
7.925
7.925
7.475
7.300
7.150
7.125
7.075
6.725
6.475
6.375
6.025

Place
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

2




Gymnast
Vanderzwaag, Analena

Downs, Abi
Stabler, Kiara
Atwood, Reagan
Parzygnot, Jada
Palmer, Alexandra
Reveal, Skiler
Heckaman, Kyla
Miller, Shiloh
Ray, Whittney
Skiles, Alyssa
Honeycutt, Ciara
Azzue, Kristen
Bracey, Emily
Molen, Elizabeth
Minnix, Alyssa
Davis, Karyssa
Freeman, Darien
Metzger, Megan
Turner, Daylen
Martin, Lydia
Wainscott, Anna
Hutchins, Karlie
Wilkinson, Haley
Hill, Shaylina
Knox, Kirstin
Mulien, Olivia
Spade, Morgan
Hess, Zailey
McHenry, Hailey
Leatherman, Ella

Sectional Report - All Around -

Grade
10
10
12
11
10
10
11

9
10
10
12
11

9
10
12
10
12
12

9

9
11
10
11

9
12
10
11
11
10
10
10

School
Elkhart Central
Elkhart Central
Elkhart Central

Wawasee
Wawasee
New Prairie
Elkhart Central
Plymouth
DeKalb
Lakeland
East Noble
East Noble
DeKalb
Angola
East Noble
Wawasee
Westview
Lakeland
Warsaw Community
Warsaw Community
Angola
Warsaw Community
Angola
Westview
Lakeland
West Noble
Lakeland
DeKalb
Plymouth
Westview
West Noble

xdu 7

2/25/2017

Score

36.650
36.600
36.375
36.100
35.900
35.300
34.375
34.350
34.300
34.300
34.175
33.775
33.775
33.675
33.550
33.550
33475
33.400
32.325
32.125
32.025
31.575
31.350
30.250
30.225
30.025
29.925
29.300
26.425
26.075
24.900
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